CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

COLORADO

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

DISTRICT: School District 27J

Current Month

Funding

Current Month
Swap

Current Month

Charter Debt

Current Month
Audit

Current Month
CSli

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
October 2022 - 2023

Current Month
Other

Net Month
Payment

$ 10,665,213.27
$10,727,475.46
$10,675,127.73
$ 10,675,127.73

July $10,869,014.37 $0.00 -$ 203,801.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
August $10,869,014.37 $0.00 -$ 141,538.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
September $10,869,014.37 $0.00 -$ 193,886.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
October $10,869,014.37 $0.00 -$ 193,886.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS : $43,476,057.48 $0.00 -$ 733,113.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$ 10,665,213.27
$10,727,475.46
$10,675,127.73

Variance

$ 10,665,213.27
$62,262.19

-$ 52,347.73
$0.00

Total Projected
State Share

$ 130,428,172.40
$ 130,428,172.40
$ 130,428,172.40
$ 130,428,172.40

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$ 10,869,014.37
$ 21,738,028.74
$ 32,607,043.11
$ 43,476,057.48

Run Date: 10/24/2022

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$ 119,559,158.03
$ 108,690,143.66
$97,821,129.29
$86,952,114.92



