## PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE October 2022 - 2023

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: School District 27J

Month	Current Month Funding	Current Month Swap	Current Month Charter Debt	Current Month Audit	Current Month CSI	Current Month Other	Net Month Payment	Prior Month's Payment	Variance	Total Projected State Share	Year-to-Date State Paid	Remaining State Share to be Paid
July	\$ 10,869,014.37	\$ 0.00	-\$ 203,801.10	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 10,665,213.27	\$ 0.00	\$ 10,665,213.27	\$ 130,428,172.40	\$ 10,869,014.37	\$ 119,559,158.03
August	\$ 10,869,014.37	\$ 0.00	-\$ 141,538.91	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 10,727,475.46	\$ 10,665,213.27	\$ 62,262.19	\$ 130,428,172.40	\$ 21,738,028.74	\$ 108,690,143.66
September	\$ 10,869,014.37	\$ 0.00	-\$ 193,886.64	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 10,675,127.73	\$ 10,727,475.46	-\$ 52,347.73	\$ 130,428,172.40	\$ 32,607,043.11	\$ 97,821,129.29
October	\$ 10,869,014.37	\$ 0.00	-\$ 193,886.64	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 10,675,127.73	\$ 10,675,127.73	\$ 0.00	\$ 130,428,172.40	\$ 43,476,057.48	\$ 86,952,114.92
TOTALS:	\$ 43,476,057.48	\$ 0.00	-\$ 733,113.29	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00						